PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Survey No,303 / 1, Shinai Village, Gandhidham Mundra Road. Gandhidham(Kutch)-370201,



Tel.: 72270 23122 / 82919 92538 E-mail: principal.gandhidham@podar.org www.podareducation.org

Podar International School- Gandhidham

School Managing Committee (S.M.C)

Sr no.	Name	Educational qualification	Father's Name	Designation	Residential Phone no.	Residential Address	Occupational Address	Occupation
1	Dr. Pavan Podar	MBA, PhD	Mr. Ganeshnaryan	Chairman	224333000	Silver Arch23rd floor,66 Jagmohandas Marg Mumbai-400006	85 Chamberbaug PO Lane Ambedkar Road Parel Mumbai-12	Industrialist
2	Dr. Santosh Kumar Singh	M.Sc , B.Ed, PhD	Ram Prit Singh	Secretary	8655322167	Plot No31 Ward 3B Rameshwar tenaments Near GD Goenka Toddler House, Adipur	Podar Internmational school, survy no.303/1, sinay village, Gandhidham	Principal, Podar International School, Gandhidham
3	Ms. Madhuri Devnani	M.Sc, B.ed.	Mr. Rajkumar Devnani	Principal Member	9913908519	453A/6A Nr DAV School Adipur	Atimya Vidya Pith, Shinay Gandhidham	Principal, Atimya Vidyapith
4	Mr. R. Madhvan Unny	M.Sc, B.ed.	Mr. A K Raghvan Unnay	Principal Member	90996 68169	Jindal Colony Mundra	OP Jindal School Mundra	Principal, O P Jindal School Mundra
5	Ms. Rajlakshmy Nair	B.Tech.	Mr. Deepak Nair	Parent Member	9099012759	22, Madhav Residency, Adipur, Gandhidham	St. Xavier School Gandhidham	Teacher
6	Mr. Sathyaranayana Varaprasad Karur	B.E.	Mr. Rammurti Karur	Parent Member	7874843408	303, Yogipuram Township, Survey no. 54/1, Gandhidham	Kachh Chemicals Itd. Bhimasar	Service
7	Ms. Jaferrin Peterson	M.Com , B.Ed	Mr. Antony Peterson	Teacher Member	9099001793	223, Krishna Kutir, Meghpar Borichi	Podar Internmational · school, survy no.303/1, sinay village, Gandhidham	TGT
8	Ms. Divya Samnani	M.Com, B.Ed	Mr. Kishor Samnani	Teacher Member	7041252386	114/11-B Bharat Nagar Adipur	Podar Internmational school, survy no.303/1, sinay village, Gandhidham	PRT
9	Ms. Ishita Savlani	B.Com	Mr. Kamal Gangaramani	Member	9586380522	289A Santkavar Nagar Adipur	NA	HOUSEMAKER
10	Ms. Sheetal Joshi	B.Com	Mr. Jignesh Joshi	Member	8160790689	Mangleshvar Society, Meghpar Borichi Gandhidham	NA	HOUSEMAKER

Son_

PRINCIPAL